Termék
2021/A MAK
2021/B MAK
2021/C MAK
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2033/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
REPHUN210329
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név

2021/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2021/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2021/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2022/C
2023/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2023/C
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2024/C
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2025/C
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkétvény 2026/E
Magyar Allamkétvény 2026/F
Magyar Allamkétvény 2027/A
2027/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkétvény 2031/A
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
REP OF HUNGARY 6.375 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402995
HU0000403100
HU0000403464
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000404744
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
US445545AE60
US445545AH91
US445545A157
US445545AL04
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam % Vételi hozam %

0,03
-0,15
0,29
0,26
0,26
0,62

0,56
0,86
0,96
1,08
1,18
1,32
1,23
1,25
1,42

1,49
1,64

1,7

1,9
2,04
2,58
2,81
-1,4485
-0,0498
0,135
0,0787
-0,4188
2,4978

1,13
0,95
1,39
1,36
1,36
1,72

1,66
1,96
2,06
2,18
2,28
2,42
2,33
2,35
2,52

2,59
2,74

2,8

3

3,14
3,68
3,01
1,6284
1,0474
1,2214
1,5558
1,0723
3,9465

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %

100,5
101,5965
100,0838
108,7193
102,4404
101,818
114,4801
100,6
102,297
106,9505
105,4778
118,4851
99,1757
107,9313
101,3311
101,3155
109,9492
98,11
137,674
102,7395

111,269
112,88
102,2338
105,8852
102,8836
100,5251
110,6452
115,2054
116,1605
114,5455
180,53

Netto6 vételi arfolyam %
99,6
100,8744
99,9421
107,1905
100,627
100,2
111,2821
99,7
99,613
103,2953
101,5214
113,4873
94,3209
101,7607
96,0252
95,6811
102,8955
97,21
128,4589
94,6128

101,6323
102,2363
91,1366
91,2749
87,4644
100,3135
108,3837
112,061
111,3526
104,2938
150,6571

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %

100,65
102,4801
100,5194
113,5905
103,0637
102,6112
116,1404
100,6792
103,0943
109,0217
106,3819
122,3125
99,4469
108,4813
102,0873
101,3525
111,0095
98,1975
140,1521
104,1313

112,88
114,0732
103,0228
106,9455
106,2349
103,2876
110,8542
116,8505
118,5494
115,2455
183,8342

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
99,75 2021.06.23
101,758 2021.10.27
100,3777 2021.04.21
112,0617 2022.06.24
101,2503 2022.10.26
100,9932 2022.08.24
112,9424 2023.11.24
99,7792 2023.07.26
100,4103 2023.08.23
105,3665 2024.06.26
102,4255 2024.10.24
117,3147 2025.06.24
94,5921 2025.11.26
102,3107 2026.12.22
96,7814 2026.04.22
95,7181 2026.08.26
103,9558 2027.10.27
97,2975 2027.04.22
130,937 2028.10.22
96,0046 2029.05.23
2029.08.22
103,2433 2030.08.21
103,4295 2031.10.22
91,9256 2033.04.20
92,3352 2038.10.27
90,8157 2041.04.25
103,076 2021.03.29
108,5927 2023.02.21
113,7061 2023.11.22
113,7415 2024.03.25
104,9938 2027.10.10
153,9613 2041.03.29

2021.03.05.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
usb
EUR
usb



